To see if the Town will vote to raise and appropriate, transfer from 
available funds, or borrow a sum of money for capital projects, or do anything in relation thereto. 

Select Board  

Article 6. Voted  that the Town appropriate, the sum of $780,169.00 (seven 
hundred eighty thousand one hundred sixty nine dollars) for the capital projects set forth in the 
chart below, including all incidental and related costs, and to meet said appropriation transfer 
said sum from Free Cash, said expenditures to be made under the direction and supervision of 
the Town Administrator.